
SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2022-23  
Staff training days are included in the dates below. 

 
2022-23 School closes at end of day 

on: 
Re-opens for pupils: 

Christmas 2022 Tuesday 20th December, 2022 Wednesday 4th January,2023 
Spring half-term 2023 Friday 17th February, 2023 Tuesday 28th February, 2023 

Easter 2023 Friday 31st March, 2023 Monday 17th April, 2023 
May day 2023 Friday 28th April, 2023 Tuesday 2nd May, 2023 

King’s coronation Friday 5th May, 2023 Tuesday 9th May, 2023 
Summer half-term 2023 Thursday 25th May, 2023 Monday 5th  June, 2023 

Summer 2023 Friday 21st July, 2023 Wednesday 6th September, 2023 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2023-24  
Staff training days are included in the dates below. 

 

2023-24 School closes at end of day 
on: 

Re-opens for pupils: 

Summer 2023 Friday 21st July, 2023 Wednesday 6th September, 2023 
Autumn half-term Friday 27th October, 2023 Monday 6th November, 2023 

Christmas 2023 Tuesday 19th December, 2023 Wednesday 3rd January, 2024 
Spring half-term 2024 Thursday 15th February, 2024 Monday 26th February, 2024 

Easter 2024 Thursday 28th March, 2024 Monday 15th April, 2024 
May day 2024 Friday 3rd May, 2024 Tuesday 7th May, 2024 

Summer half-term 2024 Thursday 23rd May, 2024 Tuesday 4th June, 2024 
Summer 2024 Tuesday 23rd July, 2024 To be confirmed 

 
 


